

\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1712/2016**

VIJAYA KUMARI SHARMA & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Ms.Rashmi Malhotra, Advocate for
UOI.

CORAM:

JUSTICE S.MURALIDHAR

JUSTICE TALWANT SINGH

ORDER

% **28.11.2019**

List on 6th July, 2020.

S.MURALIDHAR, J

TALWANT SINGH, J

NOVEMBER 28, 2019 / tr