



\$~29 (*en bloc*)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1712/2016**

VIJAYA KUMARI SHARMA & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: None.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

% **24.03.2022**

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. It is already 4:45 PM.
- 1.1. There is no time left.
2. List the matter on 13.10.2022.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

JASMEET SINGH, J

MARCH 24, 2022

tr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any